
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561  Fax: 6844-8805   Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com 

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT 

Our File No: CC3/AIG20003586/EKA3Q2

Date: 25/06/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100480626

Claimant 
Vehicle No : 

SLE7795A Insured Vehicle No : SLF6763T

Date of Loss: 25/02/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 6795265914SG 

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLE7795A

Make & Model:
BMW 216D, 1.5 D GRAN TOURER LED NAV 7 
SEATER (A)

Engine No: 30189647B37C15A

Reg. Date: 01/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: WBA2E320505B45336

Colour: White Odometer: 79169 km

Engine Capacity: 1496 cc

Market Value/New Car 
Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R17

Front Left Side: Continental  6 mm Rear Left Side: Continental  6 mm

Front Right Side: Continental  6 mm Rear Right Side: Continental  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %

Parts 3,439.70 1,256.40 2,183.30 63.47

Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labour 2,490.00 1,934.00 556.00 22.33

Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00

Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Total (S$) 5,929.70 3,190.40 2,739.30 46.20

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 415.08 223.33 191.75 46.20

Nett Amount (S$) 6,344.78 3,413.73 2,931.05 46.20

+ Car Rental (3.0 x S$100.00/day) (S$) 300.00

+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00

Nett Liability (S$) 3,715.73

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 23/03/2020

Date Inspected: 23/03/2020 Inspected At: Performance Motors Limited 
(Alexandra)
303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby 
Performance Centre
Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days
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Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our 
knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded. 
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts 
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 80.00 FS *80.00 FS

2 1 *TAILPIPE TRIM BLACK CHROME Not Necessary 112.20 FS *- FS

3 1 *REAR BUMPER CARRIER Not Necessary 460.40 FS *- FS

4 1 *REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM) Cut 110.55 FS *110.55 FS

5 1 *LEFT PROTECT Not Necessary 11.20 FS *- FS

6 1 *RIGHT PROTECT Not Necessary 11.20 FS *- FS

7 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC) Broken 1,045.45 FS *1,045.45 FS

8 1 *SET MOUNTING PDC SENSOR REAR Not Necessary 60.70 FS *- FS

9 4 *DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER Necessary 20.40 FS *20.40 FS

10 4 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR ALPINWEISS (U300) Not Necessary 1,527.60 FS *- FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. 

Total Parts (S$) 3,439.70 1,256.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items 
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour 
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 REPLACE REAR BUMPER INCLUDE REMOVE 
ATTACHMENT ETC AND REPAIR ON THE ACCIDENT 
DAMAGE AREA

New 1,275.00 850.00

2 SPRAY REAR BUMPER New 1,038.00 934.00

3 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND 
LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER 
FUNCTION

New 177.00 150.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,490.00 1,934.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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